10/2/2019

FY2020 Early Literacy Payment

Entity ID Name

4160
4163
4156
4158

4176
4168
4171
4172
4174
4175

4192
4197

4210

4221

4511
4512

4234
4256
4258
4259
4260
4262
4263
4265
4268
4269
4271
4272
4273
4279
4280
4282
4283
4235
4238
4241
4242

Concho Elementary District
Mcnary Elementary District
Sanders Unified District
Chinle Unified District
APACHE TOTAL

Naco Elementary District
Tombstone Unified District
Bowie Unified District

San Simon Unified District
Douglas Unified District
Sierra Vista Unified District
COCHISE TOTAL

Flagstaff Unified District
Tuba City Unified School District #15
COCONINO TOTAL

San Carlos Unified District
GILA TOTAL

Fort Thomas Unified District
GRAHAM TOTAL

Quartzsite Elementary District
Wenden Elementary District
LA PAZ TOTAL

Maricopa County Regional District
Phoenix Elementary District
Tempe School District

Isaac Elementary District
Washington Elementary School District
Osborn Elementary District
Creighton Elementary District
Murphy Elementary District
Balsz Elementary District
Buckeye Elementary District
Glendale Elementary District
Avondale Elementary District
Fowler Elementary District
Roosevelt Elementary District
Alhambra Elementary District
Cartwright Elementary District
Pendergast Elementary District
Mesa Unified District

Gila Bend Unified District
Paradise Valley Unified District
Chandler Unified District #80
MARICOPA TOTAL

FY20 Early Literacy Payment
$12,871.31

$8,151.81

$34,821.51

$155,757.21

$211,601.84

$23,404.06
$9,119.83
$2,482.85
$8,118.47
$105,717.52
$40,566.90
$189,409.63

$63,016.73
$74,664.09
$137,680.82

$102,314.95
$102,314.95

$37,809.90
$37,809.90

$11,443.70
$7,024.89
$18,468.59

$159.75
$155,605.57
$180,096.06
$518,494.25
$1,791,332.10
$237,565.34
$418,900.84
$40,000.52
$135,929.78
$65,805.42
$643,216.54
$168,370.38
$120,740.50
$140,975.95
$650,034.50
$1,225,008.61
$339,815.32
$448,854.28
$25,283.32
$120,995.18
$164,831.08
$7,592,015.29
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FY2020 Early Literacy Payment

Entity ID Name

4376 Topock Elementary District

4378 Bullhead City School District

4379 Mohave Valley Elementary District

4371 Hackberry School District

4377 Yucca Elementary District

4369 Peach Springs Unified District
MOHAVE TOTAL

4389 Holbrook Unified District

4390 Pinon Unified District

4394 Whiteriver Unified District

4395 Cedar Unified District

4396 Kayenta Unified School District #27
NAVAJO TOTAL

4418 Altar Valley Elementary District

4403 Tucson Unified District

4405 Flowing Wells Unified District

4406 Amphitheater Unified District

4407 Sunnyside Unified District

4412 Baboquivari Unified School District#40

PIMA TOTAL
4446 Casa Grande Elementary District
4448 Eloy Elementary District
4449 Sacaton Elementary District
PINAL TOTAL

4457 Nogales Unified District

SANTA CRUZ TOTAL
4479 Congress Elementary District
4471 Ash Fork Joint Unified District

YAVAPAI TOTAL
4499 Yuma Elementary District
4500 Somerton Elementary District
4501 Crane Elementary District
4505 Gadsden Elementary District

YUMA TOTAL

FY20 Early Literacy Payment
$9,868.91

$84,366.32

$60,907.53

$2,896.09

$2,350.38

$13,213.22

$173,602.45

$92,513.03
$57,824.81
$152,951.29
$11,206.06
$79,896.43
$394,391.62

$43,224.52

$227,962.50
$101,015.11
$171,558.77
$263,032.27
$68,966.92

$875,760.09

$252,390.88
$64,338.96
$52,346.69
$369,076.53

$136,304.04
$136,304.04

$7,437.14
$13,427.68
$20,864.82

$132,184.09
$51,168.02

$362,573.89
$311,145.85
$857,071.85

DISTRICT TOTAL $11,116,372.42
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10/2/2019 FY2020 Early Literacy Payment

Entity ID Name FY20 Early Literacy Payment
4325 Acclaim Charter School $26,562.07
6378 Arizona Academy of Science and Technology $0.00
92716 ASU Preporatory Academy $27,828.32
91934 CASA Academy $28,503.41
4191 Center for Academic Success, Inc. $29,992.88
5186 Cholla Academy $14,806.63
89556 Concordia Charter School, Inc. $12,766.97
89914 Daisy Education Corporation dba Sonoran Science Academy - Phoenix $22,365.55
91938 EAGLE College Prep Maryvale, LLC $38,194.69
91939 EAGLE College Prep Mesa, LLC. $24,233.60
90506 Ed Ahead $7,922.11
81052 Edkey, Inc. - Sequoia Ranch School $18,864.78
81123 Educational Impact, Inc. $0.00

4341 EduPreneurship, Inc. $5,067.89
91277 Empower College Prep $10,275.96
92250 Espiritu Community Development Corp. $55,664.86
4303 Friendly House, Inc. $33,685.16
91275 Hirsch Academy A Challenge Foundation $17,456.18
88367 Imagine Charter Elementary at Desert West, Inc. $106,667.92
79233 Kaizen Education Foundation dba South Pointe Elementary School $35,383.07
90330 Kaizen Education Foundation dba Vista Grove Preparatory Academy Elementary $22,167.78
4463 Mexicayotl Academy, Inc. $17,823.85
4366 New Horizon School for the Performing Arts $18,165.14
79881 Nosotros, Inc $11,229.16
79578 Pan-American Elementary Charter $42,990.96
79024 Pathfinder Charter School Foundation $71,874.24
4338 Phoenix Advantage Charter School, Inc. $19,867.70
90140 Pioneer Preparatory School $55,671.57
92381 Self Development Academy-Phoenix $26,646.37
79085 Southgate Academy, Inc. $31,351.49
4313 STEP UP Schools, Inc. $4,688.11
91948 Vista College Preparatory, Inc. $44,909.16

CHARTER TOTAL $883,627.58

FY20 Early Literacy Payment Total $12,000,000.00
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