<b>Entity ID</b>	Name	FY20 Early Literacy Payment
4160	Concho Elementary District	\$12,871.31
4163	Menary Elementary District	\$8,151.81
4156	Sanders Unified District	\$34,821.51
4158	Chinle Unified District	\$155,757.21
1100	APACHE TOTAL	\$211,601.84
	TOTAL TOTAL	UMALIJUULIU I
4176	Naco Elementary District	\$23,404.06
4168	Tombstone Unified District	\$9,119.83
4171	Bowie Unified District	\$2,482.85
4172	San Simon Unified District	\$8,118.47
4174	Douglas Unified District	\$105,717.52
4175	Sierra Vista Unified District	\$40,566.90
	COCHISE TOTAL	\$189,409.63
4192	Flagstaff Unified District	\$63,016.73
4197	Tuba City Unified School District #15	\$74,664.09
	COCONINO TOTAL	\$137,680.82
1210		
4210	San Carlos Unified District	\$102,314.95
-	GILA TOTAL	\$102,314.95
4221	Fort Thomas Unified District	\$37,809.90
	GRAHAM TOTAL	\$37,809.90
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
451:	O A M PI A	011 440 70
4511	Quartzsite Elementary District	\$11,443.70
4512	Wenden Elementary District	\$7,024.89
	LA PAZ TOTAL	\$18,468.59
4234	Maricopa County Regional District	\$159.75
4256	Phoenix Elementary District	\$155,605.57
4258	Tempe School District	\$180,096.06
4259	Isaac Elementary District	\$518,494.25
4260	Washington Elementary School District	\$1,791,332.10
4262	Osborn Elementary District	\$237,565.34
4263	Creighton Elementary District	\$418,900.84
4265	Murphy Elementary District	\$40,000.52
4268	Balsz Elementary District	\$135,929.78
4269	Buckeye Elementary District	\$65,805.42
4271	Glendale Elementary District	\$643,216.54
4272	Avondale Elementary District	\$168,370.38
4273	Fowler Elementary District	\$120,740.50
4279	Roosevelt Elementary District	\$140,975.95
4280	Alhambra Elementary District	\$650,034.50
4282	Cartwright Elementary District	\$1,225,008.61
4283	Pendergast Elementary District	\$339,815.32
4235	Mesa Unified District	\$448,854.28
4238	Gila Bend Unified District	\$25,283.32
4241	Paradise Valley Unified District	\$120,995.18
4242	Chandler Unified District #80	\$164,831.08
	MARICOPA TOTAL	\$7,592,015.29

Entity ID	Name	FY20 Early Literacy Payment	
4376	Topock Elementary District	\$9,868.91	
4378	Bullhead City School District	\$84,366.32	
4379	Mohave Valley Elementary District	\$60,907.53	
4371	Hackberry School District	\$2,896.09	
4377	Yucca Elementary District	\$2,350.38	
4369	Peach Springs Unified District	\$13,213.22	
	MOHAVE TOTAL	\$173,602.45	
4389	Holbrook Unified District	\$92,513.03	
4390	Pinon Unified District	\$57,824.81	
4394	Whiteriver Unified District	\$152,951.29	
4395	Cedar Unified District	\$11,206.06	
4396	Kayenta Unified School District #27	\$79,896.43	
	NAVAJO TOTAL	\$394,391.62	
4410	All VIII El ( D'C)	D42 224 52	
4418	Altar Valley Elementary District	\$43,224.52	
4403	Tucson Unified District	\$227,962.50	
4405	Flowing Wells Unified District	\$101,015.11	
4406 4407	Amphitheater Unified District	\$171,558.77	
	Sunnyside Unified District	\$263,032.27	
4412	Baboquivari Unified School District#40	\$68,966.92	
	PIMA TOTAL	\$875,760.09	
4446	Casa Grande Elementary District	\$252,390.88	
4448	Eloy Elementary District	\$64,338.96	
4449	Sacaton Elementary District	\$52,346.69	
	PINAL TOTAL	\$369,076.53	
4457	Nogales Unified District	\$136,304.04	
	SANTA CRUZ TOTAL	\$136,304.04	
4479	Congress Elementary District	\$7,437.14	
4471	Ash Fork Joint Unified District	\$13,427.68	
	YAVAPAI TOTAL	\$20,864.82	
		1 - 1/2 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 -	
4499	Yuma Elementary District	\$132,184.09	
4500	Somerton Elementary District	\$51,168.02	
4501	Crane Elementary District	\$362,573.89	
4505	Gadsden Elementary District	\$311,145.85	
	YUMA TOTAL	\$857,071.85	
		DISTRICT TOTAL \$11,116,372.42	
	DISTRICT TOTAL STITUTE TO STATE		

<b>Entity ID</b>	Name	FY20 Early Literacy Payment
4325	Acclaim Charter School	\$26,562.07
6378		\$0.00
	Arizona Academy of Science and Technology	*
92716	ASU Preporatory Academy	\$27,828.32
91934	CASA Academy	\$28,503.41
4191	Center for Academic Success, Inc.	\$29,992.88
5186	Cholla Academy	\$14,806.63
89556	Concordia Charter School, Inc.	\$12,766.97
89914	Daisy Education Corporation dba Sonoran Science Academy - Phoenix	\$22,365.55
91938	EAGLE College Prep Maryvale, LLC	\$38,194.69
91939	EAGLE College Prep Mesa, LLC.	\$24,233.60
90506	Ed Ahead	\$7,922.11
81052	Edkey, Inc Sequoia Ranch School	\$18,864.78
81123	Educational Impact, Inc.	\$0.00
4341	EduPreneurship, Inc.	\$5,067.89
91277	Empower College Prep	\$10,275.96
92250	Espiritu Community Development Corp.	\$55,664.86
4303	Friendly House, Inc.	\$33,685.16
91275	Hirsch Academy A Challenge Foundation	\$17,456.18
88367	Imagine Charter Elementary at Desert West, Inc.	\$106,667.92
79233	Kaizen Education Foundation dba South Pointe Elementary School	\$35,383.07
90330	Kaizen Education Foundation dba Vista Grove Preparatory Academy Elementary	\$22,167.78
4463	Mexicayotl Academy, Inc.	\$17,823.85
4366	New Horizon School for the Performing Arts	\$18,165.14
79881	Nosotros, Inc	\$11,229.16
79578	Pan-American Elementary Charter	\$42,990.96
79024	Pathfinder Charter School Foundation	\$71,874.24
4338	Phoenix Advantage Charter School, Inc.	\$19,867.70
90140	Pioneer Preparatory School	\$55,671.57
92381	Self Development Academy-Phoenix	\$26,646.37
79085	Southgate Academy, Inc.	\$31,351.49
4313	STEP UP Schools, Inc.	\$4,688.11
91948	Vista College Preparatory, Inc.	\$44,909.16
71770	Thu conege reputatory, inc.	ψ11,202.10
	CHARTER TOTAL	\$883,627.58
	FY20 Early Literacy Payment Total	\$12,000,000.00